Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elodie Vincent - (1492830) - Worcester SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.35
34.39
34.43
34.79
35.02
35.04
35.52
35.58
35.62
35.86
36.39
37.08
39.16

42.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.39
35.04
35.52
34.35
36.39
35.86
34.79
35.58

34.43
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

357
356
355
344
337
336
323
321
320
314
300
284
241
187

WA Pts

356
336
323
357
300
314
344
321
355

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

I I T T IT I I I T

Date

30/09/23
09/03/24
12/02/22
01/10/22
02/10/21
17/12/23
26/11/23
02/04/22
05/12/21
27/11/22
01/07/23
15/05/21
30/11/19
07/07/19

Date

09/03/24
17/12/23
26/11/23
30/09/23
01/07/23
27/11/22
01/10/22
02/04/22
12/02/22

Meet

Worcester October Open Meet 2023

Pershore & Worcester Spring Open Meet
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Worcester SC October Open Meet

Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021

Redditch SC Kingfisher Festive L3 Open Meet 2023
Worcester SC Club Championships 2023

Co Coventry SC John Hughes Regional Qualifier L3
Storm Force Meet

Worcester SC Club Championships

Worcester SC Summer Open Meet 2023

Worcester

County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019

Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet

Meet

Pershore & Worcester Spring Open Meet

Redditch SC Kingfisher Festive L3 Open Meet 2023
Worcester SC Club Championships 2023
Worcester October Open Meet 2023

Worcester SC Summer Open Meet 2023

Worcester SC Club Championships

Worcester SC October Open Meet

Co Coventry SC John Hughes Regional Qualifier L3

Worcester County SA County Championships 2022

Venue

Worcester
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Coventry
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Worcester
Perdiswell
Gloucester

Worcester

Venue

Worcester
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Coventry

Wolverhampton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester

Worcester

Worcester

Club Swam Under

Worcester
Worcester

Worcester

Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester

Worcester

Level

Level

4
3
3

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.62
35.02
37.08
39.16

42.63

Copyright 2024

241

187

I I T

05/12/21
02/10/21
15/05/21
30/11/19
07/07/19

Storm Force Meet

Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021
Worcester

County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019

Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet

Wolverhampton
Worcester
Perdiswell
Gloucester

Worcester

Worcester
Worcester

Worcester

Worcester

Page 2/2
3

3
0
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



