Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elodie Vincent - (1492830) - Worcester SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.35	357	Н	30/09/23	Worcester October Open Meet 2023	Worcester		3
34.39	356	Н	09/03/24	Pershore & Worcester Spring Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
34.43	355	Н	12/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Wolverhampton	Worcester	2
34.79	344	Н	01/10/22	Worcester SC October Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
35.02	337	Н	02/10/21	Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021	Worcester	Worcester	3
35.04	336	Н	17/12/23	Redditch SC Kingfisher Festive L3 Open Meet 2023	Wolverhampton	Worcester	3
35.52	323	Н	26/11/23	Worcester SC Club Championships 2023	Worcester	Worcester	4
35.58	321	Н	02/04/22	Co Coventry SC John Hughes Regional Qualifier L3	Coventry	Worcester	3
35.62	320	Н	05/12/21	Storm Force Meet	Wolverhampton	Worcester	3
35.86	314	Н	27/11/22	Worcester SC Club Championships	Worcester	Worcester	4
36.39	300	Н	01/07/23	Worcester SC Summer Open Meet 2023	Worcester	Worcester	3
37.08	284	Н	15/05/21	Worcester	Perdiswell	Worcester	0
39.16	241	F	30/11/19	County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Gloucester		3
42.63	187	Н	07/07/19	Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.39	356	Н	09/03/24	Pershore & Worcester Spring Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
35.04	336	Н	17/12/23	Redditch SC Kingfisher Festive L3 Open Meet 2023	Wolverhampton	Worcester	3
35.52	323	Н	26/11/23	Worcester SC Club Championships 2023	Worcester	Worcester	4
34.35	357	Н	30/09/23	Worcester October Open Meet 2023	Worcester		3
36.39	300	Н	01/07/23	Worcester SC Summer Open Meet 2023	Worcester	Worcester	3
35.86	314	Н	27/11/22	Worcester SC Club Championships	Worcester	Worcester	4
34.79	344	Н	01/10/22	Worcester SC October Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
35.58	321	Н	02/04/22	Co Coventry SC John Hughes Regional Qualifier L3	Coventry	Worcester	3
34.43 Copyright 202	355 4	Н	12/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Wolverhampton	Worcester Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
35.62	320	Н	05/12/21	Storm Force Meet	Wolverhampton	Worcester	3
35.02	337	Н	02/10/21	Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021	Worcester	Worcester	3
37.08	284	Н	15/05/21	Worcester	Perdiswell	Worcester	0
39.16	241	F	30/11/19	County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Gloucester		3
42.63	187	Н	07/07/19	Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS